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HORIZONTAL AUTOCLAVE BAHZ-810-B

We offer a variety of horizontal laboratory autoclaves for general purpose sterilization applications. Customers to

choose from the range depending upon their application, volume and budgetary requirements. Features are designed

specifically for lab based sterilizations used in research laboratories, pharmaceuticals, microbiology labs, food and
chemical industries. High performance, reliable results and a longer life makes it an ideal choice.

Used in Bulk sterilization, Microbiology Lab, Research Institutions, Laboratory, Pharmaceutical, Food industry, Chemical

industry.

Also known as Laboratory Sterilizer, Horizontal Pressure Sterilizer, Laboratory Horizontal Autoclave,.

BAHZ-810-B HORIZONTAL AUTOCLAVE

SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Capacity

Chamber Size (Wx H x L)
External Size (WxHXxL)

Max Designed Pressure
Working Pressure

Built - in Steam Generator
Designed Temperature
Maximum Working Temperature
Temperature Control Precision
Consumption

Standard Accessories

Altitude

Power Supply

Package Size

Gross Weight

BAHZ-810-B
650L
672x672x1500 mm
1314x1260x1980 mm
Inner chamber - 0.1/0.3 Mpa, Jacket 0.3MPa
0.23 Mpa
0.8 Mpa
150°C
134°C
+0.2°C
56kVA
Trolley, Printer

< 2000m; could be customised @ 2000-3000m

380V 50 Hz

Main Instrument: 1424x1460x2295; Trolley: 1860x640x1245

Main Instrument: 1440; Trolley: 130
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