





HORIZONTAL AUTOCLAVE BAHZ-810-B





HORIZONTAL AUTOCLAVE BAHZ-810-B

We offer a variety of horizontal laboratory autoclaves for general purpose sterilization applications. Customers to choose from the range depending upon their application, volume and budgetary requirements. Features are designed specifically for lab based sterilizations used in research laboratories, pharmaceuticals, microbiology labs, food and chemical industries. High performance, reliable results and a longer life makes it an ideal choice.

Used in Bulk sterilization, Microbiology Lab, Research Institutions, Laboratory, Pharmaceutical, Food industry, Chemical

Also known as Laboratory Sterilizer, Horizontal Pressure Sterilizer, Laboratory Horizontal Autoclave,

BAHZ-810-B HORIZONTAL AUTOCLAVE



SPECIFICATIONS

Model	BAHZ-810-B
Capacity	650 L
Chamber Size (Wx H x L)	672x672x1500 mm
External Size (WxHxL)	1314x1260x1980 mm
Max Designed Pressure	Inner chamber - 0.1/0.3 Mpa, Jacket 0.3MPa
Working Pressure	0.23 Mpa
Built - in Steam Generator	0.8 Mpa
Designed Temperature	150 ℃
Maximum Working Temperature	134 ℃
Temperature Control Precision	± 0.2 °C
Consumption	56kVA
Standard Accessories	Trolley, Printer
Altitude	≤ 2000m; could be customised @ 2000-3000m
Power Supply	380 V 50 Hz
Package Size	Main Instrument: 1424x1460x2295; Trolley: 1860x640x1245
Gross Weight	Main Instrument: 1440; Trolley: 130

www.biolabscientific.com

2



Biolab Scientific Ltd.

3660 Midland Avenue, Suite 300, Toronto, Ontario M1V 0B8, Canada Email: contact@biolabscientific.com | Website: www.biolabscientific.com